 ENBERSHEERAE 110£2EPEERENE %%

j EPETHEEE @%ﬁ%K>f

“s *% 16-21 Apr 2021 Result Brackets

s A TR 2 S (R R

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round 1/8 1/4

Rank/Score NOC  Name Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Finals

Semifinals

1/ 1957 SMSH #rltm=R&® 6 (55,55,53) Final Rank

16/

9/

8/

5/

12/

13/

4/

3/

14/

11/

6/

7/

10/

15/

2/

1738

1868

1877

1898

1759

1757

1902

1911

1754

1806

1892

1878

1832

1753

1917

TCSB

WFSH

PLVSH

HCCVS

HKSH

CSIC

YFSH

MDSH

YLSH

SLVSH

LSSH

JPSH

TUPES

TJSH

PESH

R
BT
R
EmmiEEs
Ve
R
s

0 (49,54,48)

FILH=RET

EltmEAEF
B
I
BefinEe
BEIHEST
8
T

B

6 (54,52,50)

0 (50,51,48)

6 (52,54,54)

ElHEEST

FILH=REF

ENERIET
iR
Bz
ZER
MO
SRAN
BRiAFH

BERE

6 (54,51,50)

0 (49,44,48)

0 (50,53,48)

B HTSE

BEmRLTE
EE e

(S

#EN
HEHXES
REE

KBT

378

0 (47,45,48)

6 (51,55,54)

5 (44,54,53,51)

HE T XKESH

6 (57,52,45,48)

B HTSE

1 SMSH
MDSH
PESH
HCCVS
YFSH
TUPES
SLVSH
WEFSH

o NOYULT A WN

Him=RE%
HicmeRERT
EMEETS
BMHTTEE
HETXEET 3
ERMREART 2
EPHSESEI 0
ELmELERT O

it =RE&¥

it mERESH
EE
HFE
mELR
BMEESH
BFiE
HAFR
fRES

6 (52,54,53)

0 (47,45,47)

3(54,51,51,51)

HiLHBRESH

EPmrEST
A
KEE
=l
EltmELET
AR
I
BE

5(52,52,49,54)

3(49,48,52,54)

6 (54,52,52)

EhmEsT

2 (47,48,55,46)

HALTHERESH

B TTAEE A
il E
BERK
WA
ERMEARET
R
AR
SERE

4 (51,52,54,49-121)

5 (55,50,49,50-T23)

0 (51,50,51)

ERBRAES

ELBEREH
mxE

B ER

g
EEBIEE P
s26

1B

e

1(42,42,51)

5 (53,54,51)

2 (52,44,55,50)

REREETE

5(51,48,48,54-127)

REREETE

6 (53,53,56)

FitmIREEP

GOLD
itH=REF

6 (56,52,51,54)

4 (46,52,55,51-T26)

0 (51,52,52)

B TS

SILVER
it RRESH

4 (49,55,52,53-T26) | BRONZE

REREETE

REREETE

5 (53,45,51,56-T26+)

AR_C75C

Report Created: 21 Apr 2021 07:32 @ UTC+08:00

@O

4\) U

.h.\\mo

’-'1“[‘9

Y 3%

Page 1/1



http://www.tcpdf.org

	Final Brackets Teams
	高中男子組團體


