



## RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round Rank/Score	NOC	Name	1/8 Elimin. Round	1/4 Elimin. Round	Semifinals	Finals
1/ 1957	SMSH	新北市三民高中 張譯中 蘇于洋 賴聖閔	6 (55,55,53)			
16/ 1738	TCSB	臺南市土城高中 方謙和 柯宥緯 黃士銓		6 (52,54,54) 0 (49,54,48)	新北市三民高中	
9/ 1868	WFSH	臺北市萬芳高中 李培鳴 江金璋 陳仲韋	6 (54,52,50)		新北市三民高中 6 (57,52,45,48)	
8/ 1877	PLVSH	國立埔里高工 羅恩 鄭睦騫 黃楚堯		0 (50,53,48)	臺北市萬芳高中	
5/ 1898	HCCVS	國立新竹高商 羅逸帆 葉宸璋 蔡薰毅	6 (54,51,50)		國立新竹高商	
12/ 1759	HKSH	新竹縣湖口高中 張翔祈 邱柏翔 黃晨睿		5 (44,54,53,51) 0 (49,44,48)	國立新竹高商	
13/ 1757	CSIC	高雄市中山工商 張簡凱安 林宗信 許登翔	0 (47,45,48)		桃園市永豐高中	
4/ 1902	YFSH	桃園市永豐高中 張正韋 耿靖宇 陳盈華		3 (54,51,51,51) 6 (51,55,54)	2 (47,48,55,46)	
3/ 1911	MDSH	新北市明德高中 傅詩貴 戴宇軒 蕭凱源	6 (52,54,53)			
14/ 1754	YLSH	國立玉里高中 周宇浩 胡宇恩 陳震豪		6 (54,52,52) 0 (47,45,47)	新北市明德高中	
11/ 1806	SLVSH	臺中市沙鹿高工 朱睿智 米賽亞 蔡明修	5 (52,52,49,54)		5 (51,48,48,54-T27)	
6/ 1892	LSSH	臺北市麗山高中 劉泰言 鄭祥輝 陳燦		0 (51,50,51) 3 (49,48,52,54)	臺中市沙鹿高工	
7/ 1878	JPSH	國立竹北高中 胡靖昕 郭昱承 陳柏予	4 (51,52,54,49-T21)		新北市明德高中	
10/ 1832	TUPES	臺東縣東大體中 張建強 胡仲威 鍾徐東		2 (52,44,55,50) 5 (55,50,49,50-T23)	臺東縣東大體中	
15/ 1753	TJSH	彰化縣田中高中 蕭家程 陳仁謙 魏瑋莊	1 (42,42,51)		花蓮縣體育中學	
2/ 1917	PESH	花蓮縣體育中學 吳昱明 楊凱涵 鄭曼杰		4 (46,52,55,51-T26) 6 (56,52,51,54) 5 (53,54,51,56-T26+)	花蓮縣體育中學	
					國立新竹高商 4 (49,55,52,53-T26)	<b>GOLD</b> 新北市三民高中
					花蓮縣體育中學	<b>SILVER</b> 新北市明德高中
					花蓮縣體育中學	<b>BRONZE</b> 花蓮縣體育中學